M17000010812

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300306437683

12/13/17--01009--018 ++125.00

TILED

17 DEC 21 AN 1840

Substitute 3 To 1 480A

DEC 21 1017

W17000099675 12-15-19

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Charles Control

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

{lf i	name unavailable, enter alternate n	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business	ss in Florida. The altern:	ate name must include "Finnited La	ability Company "" 3, C " or "	107
	Delaware		U ²	2-2725788		
۷		hich foreign limited liability company is organized	_,		nber, if applicable)	_
4	December 31, 2017					
٠.		(Date first transacted husiness in Florida, if (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to	prior to registration.) determine penalty liabil	liter	 _	
5	9007 Spring Garden V			007 Spring Garden Way		
٥.	(Street Address of		0	(Mading Ad	dressi	-
	Tampa, FL 33626		Ta —	impa, FL 33626		-
7.	Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O	Box NOT acce	enrable)	新点 对	_
		Heman Vinueza	. 2011 <u>1.01</u> ucci	cptable)	- 0	
	Name;				BEC.	1
	Office Address:	9007 Spring Garden Way			21	1
		Tampa		, Florida <u>33626</u>	_	[1]
_	gistered agent's accep	(City)		, Piorida(Zip co	de) - : 3=	نب
an	d accept the obligation	ions of all statutes relative to the p. s of my position as registered agen	roper and comp	d agent and agree to act lete performance of my	duties, and I am famil	ther agre iar with
an	d accept the obligation	s of my position as registered agen	roper and compl u.	tagem and agree to act	duties, and I am famil	ther agre iar with
an	a accept the obligation.	s of my position as registered agen	roper and complet.	lete performance of my	duties, and I am famil	ther agre iar with
an	a accept the obligation. The name, title or capa	TRegistered agen Active and address of the person(s) we	roper and complete.	dete performance of my	duties, and I am famil	iar with
an	The name, title or capa	Registered agen (Registered a	roper and compart.	nority to manage is/are.	duties, and I am famili	iar with
an	a accept the obligation. The name, title or capa	TRegistered agen TRegistered agen acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza	roper and compart.	dete performance of my	Name and Address Paul Rivera	iar with
an	The name, title or capa	Registered agen (Registered a	roper and compart.	nority to manage is/are.	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424	iar with
an	The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wa	roper and compart.	nority to manage is/are.	Name and Address Paul Rivera	iar with
an	The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wa	roper and compart.	nority to manage is/are.	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424	iar with
<i>8.</i>	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Managing Member	Registered agen Registered agen And address of the person(s) was Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wa Tampa, FL 33626	roper and compart.	nority to manage is/are.	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424	iar with
<i>8.</i>	The name, title or capa	Registered agen Registered agen And address of the person(s) was Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wa Tampa, FL 33626	roper and compart.	nority to manage is/are.	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424	iar with
8. (U	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Managing Member	Registered agen Registered agen Active and address of the person(s) we Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wate Tampa, FL 33626 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert	toper and compared. agent's signature) the has/have auth Title Mana y old, duly authen	nority to manage is/are. or Capacity: aging Member	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424 Seffner, FL 33583	iar with
(U 9. / jun of i	The name, title or caparative or Capacity: Managing Member Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be sufficient or capacity: This document is executed a certificate is diction.	Registered agen Registered agen Active and address of the person(s) we Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wate Tampa, FL 33626 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert	old, duly authen ificate is in a for	nority to manage is/are. or Capacity: aging Member sticated by the official had aging language, a translational aging language.	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424 Seffner, FL 33583 aving custody of records ion of the certificate un	iar with
(U 9. / jun of i	The name, title or caparative or Capacity: Managing Member Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be sufficient or capacity: This document is executed a certificate is diction.	Acity and address of the person(s) was Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wa Tampa, FL 33626 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certubritted) uted in accordance with section 605 of the Department of State constitutes.	old, duly authen ificate is in a for. 0203 (1) (b), Flos a third degree for a formal state is in a formal state is a formal state is a formal state is in a formal state is a state of the state is in a formal state is i	nority to manage is/are. or Capacity: leging Member sticated by the official had beign language, a translate orida Statutes. I am awarelony as provided for in	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424 Seffner, FL 33583 aving custody of records ion of the certificate un	iar with
(U 9. / jun of i	The name, title or caparative or Capacity: Managing Member Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be sufficient or capacity: This document is executed a certificate is diction.	Acity and address of the person(s) was Name and Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wa Tampa, FL 33626 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certubritted) uted in accordance with section 605 of the Department of State constitutes.	old, duly authen ificate is in a for	nority to manage is/are. or Capacity: leging Member sticated by the official had beign language, a translate orida Statutes. I am awarelony as provided for in	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424 Seffner, FL 33583 aving custody of records ion of the certificate un	iar with
8. 8. jurn of 1	The name, title or caparative or Capacity: Managing Member Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be sufficient or capacity: This document is executed a certificate is diction.	Registered agen Registered agen And Address: Hernan Vinucza 9007 Spring Garden Wa Tampa, FL 33626 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605 of the Department of State constitutes.	old, duly authenificate is in a formulation of an autherized management of an autherized	nority to manage is/are. or Capacity: leging Member sticated by the official had beign language, a translate orida Statutes. I am awarelony as provided for in	Name and Address Paul Rivera P.O. Box 424 Seffner, FL 33583 aving custody of recordstion of the certificate uniteres that any false informations.817.155, F.S.	iar with

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "DAKO SOLUTIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

at corp delaware gov/auti

Authentication: 203790950

Date: 12-19-17

Bivins & Hemenway, P.A.

Attorneys At Law

1060 Bloomingdale Avenue, Valrico, Florida 33596 = Office: 813-643-4900 • Fax: 813-643-4904

December 20, 2017

VIA FEDEX

Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Document # W17000098909

Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company

for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for DAKO Solutions, LLC

Dear Sir or Madame:

We previously submitted our Application by Foreign Limited Liability for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for DAKO Solutions, LLC. Enclosed for your records is a Certificate of Good Standing from the State of Delaware marked with its seal for DAKO Solutions, LLC.

Please let me know if you have any questions regarding this filing. Otherwise, we thank you for your assistance with this matter.

/emw Enclosures

Very truly yours.

Erin M. Webb, FRP,

Paralegal to Robert W. Bivins

Dako Solutions, LLCTransLtr.FDOS.Filling Good Standing Certificate (with seal) v1.12,20,17